
3 C—l.
Statement showing the Blocks of Land which have been proclaimed under "The Local Bodies' Loans Act, 1908," &c.—continued.

Name of Block.

Ga

Area of
Block.

No. Page.

Ga: jetted. Surv<:yor-General's Report.

Works Estimated
required to „Jh™'open up such pr

t°p?,s,?d
Block. . t0 be -borrowed.

To iSriM Total
Mar. 31, tnPnrRU

t„' to19P8' Ma'rchll, ""eh 31,
1909. wm-Expenditure.

Date.
Valua-
tion of
Block.

Accki .and Land Dii 1TRICT—C(mtinued.

Brought forward
Acres.

535,857
6,248 2609

1845
1856
2114
1433
1602
494

1601
2032
2335
2658

15 Oct., 1908
17 Nov., 1898
4 Sept., 1902
1Oct., 1903

25 June, 1903
8 Aug., 1901

24 Mar., 1898
8 Aug., 1901
2 Nov., 1899
5 Nov., 1903

22 Oct., 1908

£
297,183

3,820 Road-works

£
94,792

1,685

£
73,899

£ s. d.
8,097 10 5

£ s. d
81,996 11 6

Oue
Otukai
Oumauku
Ouruwhero
Owai
Paekotare
Pakanae
Pakeho
Pakiri
Papakauri

8,946
9,770
2,615
3,378

752
992

9,613
4,125
2,025

78
( 83t 70

77
49
73
20
73
91
85
81

| 5,014
2,931
2,347
1,008

296
291

5,720
1,607
2,119

1,059
1,465

680
340

80
124

1,800
369
506

696
1,463

680
340

76
112

1,800
369

300 1 11 996 5 10
1,463 6 0

679 15 7
340 0 0

75 14 6
123 19 2

1,799 18 9
369 0 0

11 12 5

Roads and
bridges

Road-worksPapamoa No. 2
Parahaki
Pareokawa
Pirongia West
Pukemiro
Pukenui
Puketarata
Puketarata No. 2
Puketarata No. 3
Puketiti
Puriri
Raetea
Rotokakahi
Roto Ngaro
Ruaoterei
Ruapekapeka
Taeore
Tahora No. 2 North .. "I

1,443
1,933
7,645

16,960
1,111
1,600
5,347
3,027
2,370

603
1,856

686
4,022

14,841
570

10,355
340

18378 of
62,699

1,993
12,200
4,660
4,069
2,585
3,423
3,269
7,442

13,436

7
73
96
14
68
77

1
104
65
17
91

5
99
112
78
77
55

273
1601
2148

361
1959
2113

1
2261
1702
680

2022
152

2638
2949
2609
1345
1428

1Feb., 1906
8 Aug., 1901
7 Nov., 1901
15Feb., 1900
18Aug., 1904

1Oct., 1903
4 Jan., 1900
14Dec, 1899
14 Aug., 1902

1Mar., 1906
20 Dec, 1898
21 Jan., 1904
16 Nov., 1905
21 Dec, 1905
15 Oct., 1908
6 Oct., 1892
8 June, 1905

719
568

3,557
10,874

450
1,200
2,177
1,487
2,371

737
791
349

3,571
4,655

428
3,982

136

180
193
950

2,121
167
240
535
378
296
151
186
137

1,207
2,225

142
500

68

177
11

944
2,118

240
533
378
296

1 15 0
177 5 1
10 15 0

946 3 7
2,118 0 9

239 19 4
532 11 7
377 19 4
295 19 4
151 0 0
185 6 0
130 5 1
646 11 2
379 5 1

8 7 6
494 13 4

185
6

517
198

151 "o 0

130 10 2
129 15 5
181 14 9

8 7 6
495

I 24 522 28 Feb., 1901 15,052 5,190 517 1,943 16 7 2,460 16 10
Takahue
Takahue and Whangape
Tangihua
Tauhoa
Tauhoa-Komokoriki ..
Taumata
Taumata-Whakauma
Taupiri
Te Akau

23
89

104
15
35
20
62
45
45

479
1864
2261

336
573
495

1727
860

1626

18 Mar., 1892
5 Dec, 1895

14 Dec, 1899
18Feb., 1892
4 May, 1893

24 Mar., 1898
6 Aug., 1903

8 June, 1.893
11 June, 1908

946
4,270
2,106
1,675

949
2,188
2,100
3,755

25,696

300
1,800

466
449
325
428
817
920

6,382

300
1,800

466
449
325
428
815
920

300 0 0
1,800 0 0

466 0 0
449 0 0
325 0 0
428 0 0
815 6 2
919 18 10

1,615 13 4Roads and
bridges

Ditto
Road-works

1,615 13 4
Te Kauri
Te Kuiti
Te P,ahu
Te Puhi
Te Puroa
Te Rerenga
Tokatoka

3,570
3,506
3,228
4,505
8,042
7,991

11,653

14
70

3
73
83
97
38

544
1498

80
2109
1846
2880

911

18Feb., 1904
25 July, 1901
18 Jan., 1906

1 Sept., 1904
17 Nov., 1898
8 Deo., 1904

26 May, 1898

2,616
2,927
1,711
4,352
3,033
4,730

20,712

916
777
491

1,689
1,076
1,599

916
776
481

1,464
1,000
1,599

9".3 8
221 19 6

916 0 0
776 7 0
489 18 0

1,686 2 8
1,000 0 0
1,598 13 9

Tokatoka

Tokatoka
Tokatoka No. 2
Tokatoka No. 3

j
4,090 of
11,653
125 of
11653
1,733

448

{ 38

t 38
I

73
14

911

911
1601
544

26 May, 1898

26 May, 1898
8 Aug., 1901
18Feb., 1904

10,226 |
1,250 |
3,934

896

Drains and
roads

Tramway and
road-works

Roads and
drains

Road-works
Roads and

drains
Drain a g e-

works and
bridges over
drains

Road-works

'

- 10,765

1,474
448

10,273

1,474
448

302 17 6 10,575 16 2

1,473 19 4
448 0 0

Tumu-Kaituna 3,187 12 495 19Feb., 1903 2,550 1,275 1,274 1,274 7 7

Turoto
Umurua
Waiawa
Waiharakeke
Waimana
Waimatanui
Waiotahi
Waiotira
Waipoua
Waipu
Wairere
Waitoa

I

1,783
4,866

16,870
2,116

14,292
15,723
6,050
3,226

58,200
6,257
1,930
5,108

20,000
2,543

975
16,600

97
24
5

27
46
20
71
62
74
65
79
75
74
17
73
73

(181 45
51
49

2879
564

94
758
973
496

2073
1214
1419
1398
2299
2287
1298
301

1602
1602
335

1137
1113
1736

8 Dec, 1904
7 April, 1898

27 Jan., 1896
23 Mar., 1905
20 June, 1895
24 Mar., 1898
25 Aug., 1904
10 Aug., 1893
5 Oct., 1893
1 Sept., 1898

29 Sept., 1904
30 Aug., 1906
22 Sept., 1892
9 Mar., 1893
8 Aug., 1901
8 Aug., 1901
7 Feb., 1901

18 May, 1905
14 June, 1900
6 June, 1907

1,689
2,433
8,439
1,979
5,402

10,847
2,273
1,613

29,100
1,570
1,641
9,332

10,000
1,462

439
14.525

t 8,907

539
480

3,268
318

2,000
4,258

756
322

5,800
790
483

3,830
2,000

395
170

3,075

206
479

2,500
318

2,000
3,622

751
162

5,799
790
480

332 11 6

34S"5 5

631 "8 5

150"5 10

0
478 14 11

2,843 4 5
317 19 7

2,000 0 0
4,253 13 8

750 13 9
312 2 6

5,799 5 5
790 0 0
483 0 0
854 16 7

3 0 6
854 16 7

Waoku 1 f 2,310 84 13 9 2,394 17 11
Whangaingatakupu ..
Whareorino

170
1,796 1,050 11 6

169 18 4
2,846 16 0

Wharepuhunga 31,700 2,828 1,063 1,021 19 4 2,085 2 11
Whatitiri No. 1
Whitikau

5,628
12,457

4,830
10,859

844
4,567

843
841 10 8

843 6 2. 841 10 8

Totals 100,467,2 605,402 186,886 134,547 18,420 1 8 152,967 16 0

* The figures give thetotals to the nearest pound for the year ending31st March, 1908.
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